

## materiale electrice

I.D.: 105974816

---

Data publicarii	21.11.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	10.574,65 RON - 10.574,65 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

---

Descriere: Nr. crt. Articol UM TVA % Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare Total 1 tablou sig 12m pt ip65 noark Bucata - H87 19 1 117.6471 117.65 140.00 2 cablu 3x1 myym Metru - MTR 19 25 2.521 63.03 75.00 3 cablu 5x1 myym Metru - MTR 19 20 6.7227 134.45 160.00 4 cablu 4x1.5 myym Metru - MTR 19 34 5.0336 171.14 203.66 5 cablu 3x1.5 cyyf Metru - MTR 19 100 3.1933 319.33 380.00 6 cablu 3x2.5 cyyf Metru - MTR 19 200 4.8739 974.79 1 160.00 7 panou led 60x60 36w 4000k Bucata - H87 19 1 100.8403 100.84 120.00 8 panou led 24w pt Bucata - H87 19 5 46.2185 231.09 275.00 9 panou led dl75l351 Bucata - H87 19 2 100.8403 201.68 240.00 10 lamp stradal 15w solar Bucata - H87 19 3 252.1008 756.30 900.00 11 COLIER 200X4.8M Bucata - H87 19 300 0.1681 50.42 60.00 12 clema sir80A Bucata - H87 19 2 19.3277 38.66 46.00 13 corp iluminat led 36w 120-cm v-tac Bucata - H87 19 3 71.4286 214.29 255.00 14 tablou sig 8m pt Bucata - H87 19 2 25.2101 50.42 60.00 15 DIFFERENTIAL P+N 25A 30mA Bucata - H87 19 4 117.6471 470.59 560.00 16 doza legatur 100x100 pt Bucata - H87 19 4 8.4034 33.61 40.00 17 priza dublu pt ip65 Bucata - H87 19 2 30.2521 60.50 72.00 18 cablu 3x4 acyaby armat Metru - MTR 19 42 10.9244 458.82 546.00 19 siguranta 1p 25a Bucata - H87 19 6 15.9664 95.80 114.00 20 banda inox 0.7x20mm 30m Bucata - H87 19 4 84.0336 336.13 400.00 21 catarama inox cd10 Bucata - H87 19

---